
Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 37 Veneziani-Ivan Nuvolera 1973 A3 31.36 44

2 40 Rambaldini-Ilsen San Colombano 1974 A3 31.55 43

3 17 Colombini-Cesare Pontoglio 1963 B5 33.12 42

4 27 Buffoli-Angelo Iseo 1969 B4 35.18 41

5 52 Dalaidi-Roberto San Colombano 1969 B4 36.02 40

6 10 Gerardini-Adelmo San Colombano 1959 B6 37.67 39

7 42 Nicolini-Cristian San Colombano 1975 A3 38.53 38

8 4 Fausti-Mario Marcheno 1948 C8 38.69 37

9 7 Sedaboni-Giorgio Tavernole-Cimmo 1953 C7 39.09 36

10 14 Carlig-Antonio San Colombano 1961 B6 39.27 35

11 23 Elli-Roberto Rovato 1969 B4 39.34 34

12 39 Lazzari-Pietro Collio V.t. 1975 A3 39.77 33

13 33 Ferlinghetti-Marco Concesio 1977 A3 41.44 32

14 49 Balduchelli-Marco Pezzaze 1978 A2 41.88 31

15 50 Mazzoldi-Ivan Collio V.t. 1982 A2 42.02 30

16 34 Cotelli-Rossano Marcheno 1977 A3 42.77 29

17 41 Balduchelli-Mirko Pezzaze 1976 A3 43.19 28

18 5 Malgaritta-Giuseppe Collio V.t. 1950 C8 43.46 27

19 45 Gallina-Claudio Concesio 1977 A3 43.92 26

20 29 Tavelli-William San Colombano 1971 B4 44.60 25

21 20 Marangoni-Fabio Nuvolera 1966 B5 44.81 24

22 11 Damiani-Mauro Pezzaze 1961 B6 45.13 23

23 18 Beltramelli-Giovita Chiesanuova 1965 B5 45.35 22

24 24 Petroni-Luigi Villaggio Sereno 1972 B4 46.07 21

25 36 Saiani-Mario Concesio 1975 A3 46.62 20

26 46 Zancarli-Andrea Nuvolera 1979 A2 46.78 19

27 44 Scalmati-Matteo Torbole Casaglia 1976 A3 46.86 18

28 22 Cabona-Sandro Gardone V.t. 1965 B5 47.51 17

29 19 Belleri-Paride Marcheno 1967 B5 48.11 16

30 2 Ambrosi-Giovanni Tavernole-Cimmo 1938 C10 49.20 15

31 6 Piaz-Giorgio Gussago 1956 C7 49.91 14

32 30 Monteverdi-Mario San Paolo 1973 A3 50.06 13

33 48 Pizzamiglio-Daniel San Paolo 1980 A2 51.19 12

34 16 Cremini-Renato Marcheno 1961 B6 51.39 11

35 3 Amdini-Lorenzo Bovegno 1940 C10 51.89 10

36 26 Frattini-Daniele Chiesanuova 1969 B4 52.47 9

37 8 Poli-Mario Concesio 1957 C7 52.63 8

38 32 Boniotti-Juri Gardone V.t. 1977 A3 53.46 7
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39 12 Lecchi-Gianbattista Cologne 1962 B6 56.05 6

40 9 Ghibelli-Danilo Gardone V.t. 1955 C7 57.11 5

41 15 Piardi-Giorgio Pezzaze 1960 B6 57.39 4

42 35 Bontempi-Mirco Villaggio Sereno 1974 A3 100.68 3

43 43 Fracassi-Dario Collio V.t. 1973 A3 102.59 2

44 1 De Gasperi-Onorato Gardone V.t. 1940 C10 108.25 1

Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 2 Ambrosi-Giovanni Tavernole-Cimmo 1938 C10 49.20 15

2 3 Amdini-Lorenzo Bovegno 1940 C10 51.89 10

3 1 De Gasperi-Onorato Gardone V.t. 1940 C10 108.25 1

Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 4 Fausti-Mario Marcheno 1948 C8 38.69 37

2 7 Sedaboni-Giorgio Tavernole-Cimmo 1953 C7 39.09 36

3 5 Malgaritta-Giuseppe Collio V.t. 1950 C8 43.46 27

4 6 Piaz-Giorgio Gussago 1956 C7 49.91 14

5 8 Poli-Mario Concesio 1957 C7 52.63 8

6 9 Ghibelli-Danilo Gardone V.t. 1955 C7 57.11 5

Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 10 Gerardini-Adelmo San Colombano 1959 B6 37.67 39

2 14 Carlig-Antonio San Colombano 1961 B6 39.27 35

3 11 Damiani-Mauro Pezzaze 1961 B6 45.13 23

4 16 Cremini-Renato Marcheno 1961 B6 51.39 11

5 12 Lecchi-Gianbattista Cologne 1962 B6 56.05 6

6 15 Piardi-Giorgio Pezzaze 1960 B6 57.39 4
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Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 17 Colombini-Cesare Pontoglio 1963 B5 33.12 42

2 20 Marangoni-Fabio Nuvolera 1966 B5 44.81 24

3 18 Beltramelli-Giovita Chiesanuova 1965 B5 45.35 22

4 22 Cabona-Sandro Gardone V.t. 1965 B5 47.51 17

5 19 Belleri-Paride Marcheno 1967 B5 48.11 16

Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 27 Buffoli-Angelo Iseo 1969 B4 35.18 41

2 52 Dalaidi-Roberto San Colombano 1969 B4 36.02 40

3 23 Elli-Roberto Rovato 1969 B4 39.34 34

4 29 Tavelli-William San Colombano 1971 B4 44.60 25

5 24 Petroni-Luigi Villaggio Sereno 1972 B4 46.07 21

6 26 Frattini-Daniele Chiesanuova 1969 B4 52.47 9
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Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 37 Veneziani-Ivan Nuvolera 1973 A3 31.36 44

2 40 Rambaldini-Ilsen San Colombano 1974 A3 31.55 43

3 42 Nicolini-Cristian San Colombano 1975 A3 38.53 38

4 39 Lazzari-Pietro Collio V.t. 1975 A3 39.77 33

5 33 Ferlinghetti-Marco Concesio 1977 A3 41.44 32

6 34 Cotelli-Rossano Marcheno 1977 A3 42.77 29

7 41 Balduchelli-Mirko Pezzaze 1976 A3 43.19 28

8 45 Gallina-Claudio Concesio 1977 A3 43.92 26

9 36 Saiani-Mario Concesio 1975 A3 46.62 20

10 44 Scalmati-Matteo Torbole Casaglia 1976 A3 46.86 18

11 30 Monteverdi-Mario San Paolo 1973 A3 50.06 13

12 32 Boniotti-Juri Gardone V.t. 1977 A3 53.46 7

13 35 Bontempi-Mirco Villaggio Sereno 1974 A3 100.68 3

14 43 Fracassi-Dario Collio V.t. 1973 A3 102.59 2

Pos. Pett. Cognome - Nome Gruppo Nascità Cat. Tempo Punti

1 49 Balduchelli-Marco Pezzaze 1978 A2 41.88 31

2 50 Mazzoldi-Ivan Collio V.t. 1982 A2 42.02 30

3 46 Zancarli-Andrea Nuvolera 1979 A2 46.78 19

4 48 Pizzamiglio-Daniel San Paolo 1980 A2 51.19 12
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Gruppo Punti Gelmi

San Colombano 220 122

Marcheno 93 82

Collio V.t. 92 90

Pezzaze 87 83

Nuvolera 87 87

Concesio 86 78

Tavernole-Cimmo 51 51

Pontoglio 42 42

Iseo 41 41

Rovato 34 34

Chiesanuova 31 31

Gardone V.t. 30 29

San Paolo 25 25

Villaggio Sereno 24 24

Torbole Casaglia 18 18

Gussago 14 14

Bovegno 10 10

Cologne 6 6
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